1
Industrial Wireless IEEE 802.11 Solutions
AWK-4121 Series
Industrial IEEE 802.11a/b/g IP68 wireless AP/bridge/client
The AWK-4121 outdoor wireless AP/bridge/client is the ideal outdoor
wireless solution for industrial applications that are hard to wire,
too expensive to wire, or use mobile equipment that connect to a
TCP/IP network. The AWK-4121’s dust-tight/weatherproof design is

Dimensions
Unit:	mm	(inch)
Ordering Information
Available Models
AWK-4121-US-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g IP68 wireless AP/bridge/client, US band, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
AWK-4121-EU-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g IP68 wireless AP/bridge/client, EU band, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
AWK-4121-JP-T: IEEE 802.11a/b/g IP68 wireless AP/bridge/client, JP band, -40 to 75°C
operating temperature
Note:	Please	visit	Moxa’s	website	for	a	complete	list	of	optional	wireless	accessories	and	antennas
available for Moxa’s wireless products.
Side Views Top & Bottom Views Front View Rear View
65.0 (2.56)
M12 VENT
14
7.
7
(5
.8
2)
224.0 (8.82)
Industrial Wireless IEEE 802.11 Solutions
IEEE 802.11a/b/g 2.4/5 GHz Dual-band Antennas
ANT-WDB-ANM-0502 ANT-WDB-ANM-0407 ANT-WDB-ANF-0407 ANT-WDB-ANM-0609 ANT-WDB-ANF-0609 ANT-WDB-PNF-1518
Frequency	Range 2.4	to	2.5	/	5.1	to	5.9	GHz
Antenna Type Omni-directional Omni-directional Omni-directional Omni-directional Omni-directional Directional, Panel
Typical Antenna
Gain 2/5 dBi 4/7 dBi 4/7 dBi 6/9	dBi 6/9	dBi 15/18 dBi
Description
2.4/5 GHz,
dual-band
omni-directional
antenna, 2/5 dBi,
N-type (male)
2.4/5 GHz,
dual-band
omni-directional
antenna, 4/7 dBi,
N-type (male)
2.4/5 GHz,
dual-band
omni-directional
antenna, 4/7 dBi,
N-type (female)
2.4/5 GHz,
dual-band
omni-directional
antenna,	6/9	dBi,
N-type (male)
2.4/5 GHz,
dual-band
omni-directional
antenna,	6/9	dBi,
N-type (female)
2.4/5 GHz,
dual-band panel
antenna,
15/18 dBi,
N-type (female)
Impedance 50 ± 5 ohms 50 ± 5 ohms 50 ± 5 ohms 50 ± 5 ohms 50 ± 5 ohms 50 ± 5 ohms
Polarization Linear Linear Linear Linear Linear Linear
HPBW/Horizontal 360° 360° 360° 360° 360° 50/10°
HPBW/Vertical 65° 10/8° 10/8° 10/8° 10/8° 30/10°
V.S.W.R. 1	:	2.0	Max. 1	:	1.5	Max. 1	:	1.5	Max. 1	:	1.5	Max. 1	:	1.5	Max. 1	:	1.5	Max.
Power Handling 2 W Max. 10 W Max. 10 W Max. 10 W Max. 10 W Max. 20 W Max.
Connector(s) N-type (male) N-type (male) N-type (female) N-type (male) N-type (female) N-type (female)
Operating
Temperature -40 to 80°C -40 to 80°C -40 to 80°C -40 to 80°C -40 to 80°C -40 to 80°C
IP rating IP67 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
Antenna	Profile 220 mm length 220 mm length 260 mm length 632 mm length 660 mm length 270 x 205 x 15 mm
Weight 72 g 115g 155 g 238 g 286 g 1020±10 g
Related Products AWK-4121, AWK-4131, AWK-6222,